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Theft 3975 
4/9/21 
0922 

4/8/21 
1330 

Cherry Lane Referred to EPD 

Alcohol Violation 
Drug Violation 

4801 
 

4/29/21 
2208 

4/29/21 
2208 

Ober Residence Hall Referred to SRR 

      

      

      

      

      

      

      

 


